FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow to Engrossed House Bill No. 670 by Representative Billiot

## AMENDMENT NO. 1 1

- On page 1, line 19, after "Incorporated" and before "for" delete "(Southeast)" and insert a 2
- comma "," and insert "hereinafter referred to as "Southeast"" 3
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 1, line 20, after "Region IV, Inc." and before the semicolon ";" delete "(Region IV)" and insert a comma "," and insert "hereinafter referred to as "Region IV"" 5
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, delete line 21 in its entirety and insert the following:
- "Region VI, Inc., hereinafter referred to as "Region VI"; and The Extra Mile, Region 9
- VIII, Inc., hereinafter referred to as "Region VIII", 10